The Planning Commission of the City of Wixom will hold its regular meetings
for 2020 in the Council Chambers located at

Wixom City Hall
49045 Pontiac Trail
Wixom, MI 48393

On the dates indicated below at 7:30pm

Monday January 6, 2020
Monday January 27, 2020
Monday February 3, 2020
Monday February 24, 2020
Monday March 2, 2020
Monday March 23, 2020
Monday April 6, 2020
Monday April 27, 2020
Monday May 4, 2020
Wednesday *May 27, 2020
Monday June 1, 2020
Monday June 22, 2020
Wednesday *July 8, 2020
Monday July 27, 2020
Wednesday *August 5, 2020
Monday August 24, 2020
Wednesday *September 9, 2020
Monday September 28, 2020
Monday October 5, 2020
Monday October 26, 2020
Wednesday *November 4, 2020
Monday November 23, 2020
Monday December 7, 2020
Monday December 21, 2020

* Changed due to election/holiday
Adopted: August 26, 2019



